
Regionale 5 couleurs Groenendaal
Groenendaal 21.1.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Hugo DE MUYNCK
ASUB
Circuit : H:Vert
Distance : 2320m
Temps : 0:27:27 (11'50"/km)

3/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Eliot DE VISSCHER 0:24:30
2. Jules COLOMB 0:26:09

1. 166 00:01:05 213m 5'05"/km
2. 167 00:04:11 00:05:16 123m 34'01"/km
3. 168 00:01:58 00:07:14 151m 13'01"/km
4. 169 00:01:09 00:08:23 142m 8'06"/km
5. 170 00:02:40 00:11:03 143m 18'39"/km
6. 171 00:02:04 00:13:07 171m 12'05"/km
7. 172 00:04:28 00:17:35 150m 29'47"/km
8. 173 00:01:04 00:18:39 156m 6'50"/km
9. 174 00:01:54 00:20:33 201m 9'27"/km

10. 175 00:01:20 00:21:53 97m 13'45"/km
11. 176 00:01:44 00:23:37 185m 9'22"/km
12. 177 00:01:19 00:24:56 178m 7'24"/km
13. 255 00:01:57 00:26:53 318m 6'08"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:27:27 95m 5'58"/km
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